
Schedule of Classes

June Fantasy 2021

Arena 1Saturday, May 8, 2021
Class 335, Combined Pre-novice Kate Kostenbader at C

9:00 AM 325 Snickers, Kate Jestal  Adult Am.

Class 337, Combined - Beginner  novice A Kate Kostenbader at C
9:09 AM 304 Winter Anthem, Mary Curran  Open

Class 429, Combined Training BN B Kate Kostenbader at C
9:18 AM 314 Nikki's Prize, Logan Cooper  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 338, Combined -  Beginner Novice B Kate Kostenbader at C
9:26 AM 315 Orion, Julie Kuhle  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 301 Cactus Star, Camie Stockhausen  Open

9:44 AM 304 Winter Anthem, Mary Curran  Open

9:53 AM 324 Gallod's Keeping Time, Kate Jestal  Adult Am.

Class 308, First Level 2 Kate Kostenbader at C
10:02 AM 329 Pal, Ashley Anderson  Adult Am.

10:09 AM 322 Remington, Molly Foley  Adult Am.

10:16 AM 303 This Magic Moment, P.J. Koehler  Open

Class 305, Training 2 Kate Kostenbader at C
10:23 AM 318 LM Memories, Janice Kennedy Davison  Adult Am.

Class 328, WD 1-2 Kate Kostenbader at C
10:30 AM 305 Rowdy Yates, Tom Koehler  Adult Am.

Class 311, Second 2 Kate Kostenbader at C
10:39 AM 323 Thorn Hill Majesty's Legend, Kate Ziebol  Adult Am.

Class 309, First Level 3 Kate Kostenbader at C
10:46 AM 312 Herkules Fra Dalallf, Virginia Laursden  Open

10:54 AM 328 Pan, Connie Conis  Open

11:02 AM 303 This Magic Moment, P.J. Koehler  Open

 - Break 11:10 AM to 11:20 AM -

Class 343, Prelim A Kate Kostenbader at C
11:20 AM 306 Flying Colors, Mary Curran  Open

Class 321, WD Intro 3 Kate Kostenbader at C
11:29 AM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open

Class 307, First Level 1 Kate Kostenbader at C
11:38 AM 311 Dorinth, Robin Sprafka  Open

11:45 AM 331 My Kid Sister, Carey Verschuure  Adult Am.

11:52 AM 321 Jean Val Jean, Marcia Whited  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 322 Remington, Molly Foley  Adult Am.

12:06 PM 329 Pal, Ashley Anderson  Adult Am.

Class 322, WD Intro 4 Kate Kostenbader at C
12:13 PM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open

Class 306, Training 3 Kate Kostenbader at C
12:19 PM 327 Peyton, Lisa King  Open

12:26 PM 315 Orion, Julie Kuhle  Adult Am.

12:33 PM 313 Rose, Sarah Cooper  Adult Am.

12:40 PM 318 LM Memories, Janice Kennedy Davison  Adult Am.

12:47 PM 321 Jean Val Jean, Marcia Whited  Adult Am.
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Arena 1Saturday, May 8, 2021
Class 301, Intro A Kate Kostenbader at C

12:54 PM 326 Azora, Tobi Sharon  Adult Am.

1:01 PM 309 Saffire Star, Kaelin Schildmier  Adult Am.

1:08 PM  - Break -  

1:38 PM 330 Alice, Abbie French  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 302, Intro B Kate Kostenbader at C
1:45 PM 310 Mind the Flame, Bailey Wellendorf  Open

1:52 PM 314 Nikki's Prize, Logan Cooper  Jr/Yg Rider

1:59 PM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open

2:06 PM 326 Azora, Tobi Sharon  Adult Am.

2:13 PM 330 Alice, Abbie French  Jr/Yg Rider

2:20 PM 309 Saffire Star, Kaelin Schildmier  Adult Am.

Class 304, Training 1 Kate Kostenbader at C
2:27 PM 316 Ames Kinky Affair /, Dahlia Mohr  Jr/Yg Rider

2:34 PM 327 Peyton, Lisa King  Open

2:41 PM 310 Mind the Flame, Bailey Wellendorf  Open

Class 312, Second 3 Kate Kostenbader at C
2:48 PM 323 Thorn Hill Majesty's Legend, Kate Ziebol  Adult Am.

2:56 PM 328 Pan, Connie Conis  Open

Class 303, Intro C Kate Kostenbader at C
3:04 PM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open

3:11 PM 309 Saffire Star, Kaelin Schildmier  Adult Am.

3:18 PM 316 Ames Kinky Affair /, Dahlia Mohr  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 300, In-hand - Open Kate Kostenbader at C
3:25 PM 308 DLR Dreammaker, Cassie Stowe  Adult Am.

3:30 PM 319 Adelle, Stephanie Lingen  Adult Am.

3:35 PM  - Break -  

3:45 PM 302 Autumn Splendor, P.J. Koehler  Open

3:50 PM 320 Sonny Flashy Blaze, Julie Moore  Adult Am.

3:55 PM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open

Class 300.1, Amateur Handler
4:00 PM 308 DLR Dreammaker, Cassie Stowe  Adult Am.

4:09 PM 307 Earendel WHF, Leann Nelson  Open
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